

Bangladesh Autocars Limited
Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income
For the 3rd Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)

Particulars	July 01, 2021 to March 31, 2022 (Taka)			01.07.2020	January 01, 2022 to March 31, 2022 (Taka)			01.01.2021
	Unit - 2	Unit - 3	Total	To 31.03.2021	Unit - 2	Unit - 3	Total	To 31.03.2021
Sales Revenue	32,910,437	3,200,500	36,110,937	39,044,607	10,566,858	1,283,400	11,870,258	13,760,110
Cost of goods sold	(30,060,478)	(2,258,524)	(32,319,002)	(36,000,403)	(9,695,050)	(645,970)	(10,341,020)	(13,038,156)
Gross Profit	2,849,959	941,976	3,791,935	3,044,204	891,808	637,430	1,529,238	721,954
Administrative expenses	(829,490)	(348,614)	(1,178,104)	(1,249,509)	(308,685)	(126,934)	(435,619)	(497,702)
Financial expenses	(15,262)	(8,005)	(23,267)	(267,803)	(1,451)	(517)	(1,968)	(44,993)
Net Profit / (Loss) before WPPF and Tax	2,005,208	585,357	2,590,564	1,526,891	581,673	509,979	1,091,651	179,258
Expense for WPPF	(95,486)	(27,874)	(123,360)	(72,709)	(27,699)	(24,285)	(51,984)	(8,536)
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	1,909,721	557,483	2,467,204	1,454,182	553,973	485,694	1,039,667	170,722
Income Tax Expenses:								
Current Tax Provision	(517,920)	(283,508)	(801,428)	(363,545)	(154,055)	(161,973)	(316,028)	7,331
Deferred Tax (expense)/ Income	88,233	158,074	246,307	271,257	29,411	52,691	82,102	90,419
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	1,480,034	432,049	1,912,083	1,361,894	429,329	376,412	805,741	268,472
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income	1,480,034	432,049	1,912,083	1,361,894	429,329	376,412	805,741	268,472
Basic EPS	Note # 3			0.44	0.31	0.19		0.06


Managing Director


Chief Financial Officer


Acting Company Secretary


Director


Chairman

